
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DQ 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

3 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

5 

6 

DQ 

No. 

848 

333 

29 

753 

542 

112 

311 

191 

26 

19 

98G 

126 

731 

415 

13 

265 

9G 

808 

1G 

169 

23G 

Name 

Jeffrey Segal 

Darius Trinka 

Mike Phillips 

Stephen Tise 

Joshua Prinzivalli 

Daniel Koch 

Frank Millan 

Nicholas Barbato 

Marc Cantor 

Luiz Serva 

Bill Washburn 

Chris Clark 

Xiang Li 

Michael Smith 

Peter McIntosh II 

Benjamin Lesnak 

Richie Hunter 

Cory Canzone 

David Fazzino 

Larry Lacey 

Erik Langelius 

Class 

TTU 

TTB 

TTU 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TT3 

TTD 

TTD 

TTU 

TTU 

TTE 

TTD 

TTB 

TTD 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTD 

TTD 

TTU 

Year 

2002 

2007 

2011 

1995 

1995 

2006 

1999 

2001 

2013 

2000 

1996 

2013 

2004 

1993 

1997 

1970 

2013 

1993 

Make 

BMW 

Nissan 

Chevrolet 

Ford 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Audi 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mitsubishi 

Mazda 

Chevrolet 

Acura 

BMW 

BMW 

Subaru 

Acura 

Color 

Silver 

Red 

D.Gray 

Silver 

White 

Black 

D.Blue 

White 

L.Blue 

D.Blue 

Black/Red 

Pale Green 

Green/Black 

White 

Silver 

Red 

Red 

Black 

White 

Blue 

Blue 

Model 

M3 

350Z 

Corvette 

Mustang GT 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

S4 

Miata 

Miata 

Evolution 

Miata 

Z06 

Integra 

2002 

BRZ 

Integra 

Diff 

2.205 

2.387 

2.632 

2.785 

3.289 

3.579 

5.156 

5.315 

8.464 

9.624 

9.788 

10.802 

12.219 

13.860 

17.564 

19.672 

20.317 

22.789 

26.375 

Best Tm 

1:43.245 

1:45.450 

1:45.632 

1:45.877 

1:46.030 

1:46.534 

1:46.824 

1:48.401 

1:48.560 

1:51.709 

1:52.869 

1:53.033 

1:54.047 

1:55.464 

1:57.105 

2:00.809 

2:02.917 

2:03.562 

2:06.034 

2:09.620 

1:59.585 

In Lap 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

1 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

3 

1 

3 

2nd Best 

1:43.430 

1:46.469 

1:46.391 

1:46.327 

1:46.149 

1:47.569 

1:49.786 

1:52.548 

1:48.652 

1:53.002 

1:53.781 

1:55.928 

1:55.492 

2:11.942 

2:02.167 

2:04.160 

2:03.670 

2:06.207 

2:12.771 

2:02.119 

2nd Lap 

Printed: 7/23/2016 2:11:12 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “ng” or Class is "IA" your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ Palmer (Whiskey Hill) 

Time Trials 

TT (Sat 2) 

Qualifying started at 13:44:00 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

7/23/2016 01:40 PM 


